
Order table

Technical data

LC-Simplex Connector Set for 0,9 mm cable 
Singlemode | Multimode

	 Housing material: Plastic (UL 94V-0)
	 Ferrule: Ceramic
	 Temperature range: -40°C to +75°C

	 Mating cycles: 1000
	 Set with cable boot for cable Ø 0,9 mm
	 Dust caps

Order number SM/MM Fiber type Insertion Return Housing
Singlemode/Multimode loss dB loss dB colour

18-006220 SM=Singlemode 9/125 µm < 0,2 - 50 blue

18-006200 MM=Multimode 50/125 µm < 0,2 beige

  62,5/125µm    
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LC-Duplex Connector set for 2,0 mm cable 
Singlemode | Multimode

	 Housing material: Plastic (UL94V-0)
	 Ferrule: Ceramic
	 Temperature range: -40°C to +75°C

	 Mating cycles: 1000
	 Set with cable boot and crimp sleeve for

      cable Ø 2,0 mm
	 Dust caps
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Order number SM/MM Fiber type Insertion Return Housing
Singlemode/Multimode loss dB loss dB colour

18-006260 SM=Singlemode 9/125 µm < 0,2 - 50 blue

18-006240 MM=Multimode 50/125 µm < 0,2 beige

  62,5/125µm    
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